

1

- 1

NC

er

re

ho

S

- 1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(15) Planting of trees by The Rural side (Avenue trees) - do - to - all - Conclude - sub. SVTMB - P-12 Qty - 130 @ Rs - 1190.41 Rs - 226178.00					
(16) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound 2.5m do - to - all Conclude - sub. (Edge & T Pave.) SVTMB - P-12 Qty - 780.00m ² @ Rs - 824.07 Rs - 642775.00					
(17) Pedestrian Crossing SVTMB - P-13 Qty - 6.00m ² @ Rs - 824.07 Rs - 4944.00					
(18) For CC Pavement SVTMB - P-13 Qty - 40.00m ² @ Rs 931.08 Rs - 37243.20					

	RS - 15950133.00
Add 18% GST	2821023.94
Add L.L.C.	15950133
Add SF	238573.00
RS -	19219231.27
Less 3.03% Blow	582342.90
Total Rs	18636888.57
	Rs 15767237.00
Add GST @ 18% (4)	2838103.00
Add Labour Cost @ 1% (+)	157672.00
Add Seginage Fee (+)	238573.00
	Rs 19001585.00
Less 3.03% As per App. @	575748.00
Payable Amount =	Rs 18425.837.00
C&P work complete on 14.12.24	
12/12/24	
12/12/24	
Continuation A.E.	